
FEATURES

AREA SPECIFICATIONS

•	 3 Bedrooms
•	 Large Kitchen / Living / Dining Area
•	 Double Lock-Up Garage
•	 Great Outdoor Patio
•	 Ensuite & WIR
•	 Separate Lounge

Living Area             143.26m2 
Garage 39.51m2

Porch	   1.80m2

Patio		      11.24m2

TOTAL	  195.81m2

Width 11.26m and Depth 21.02m

AREA ANALYSIS
Residence:             143.26 m²
Garage:      39.51m²
Porch:                 1.80 m²
Alfresco:                    11.24 m²

TOTAL:  =         195.81 m²

BED 2

L'DRY

KITCHEN

ENTRY

BATH

WIR

DOUBLE
GARAGE

ENS

BED 1

BED 3

DINING

PORCH

LIVING

PATIO

LOUNGE

WC

5.18x2.17

11260

21
02

0

3.00x3.00

3.00x3.00

5.09x5.40

3.60x3.40

3.60x4.50

6.00x6.00

IT

AREA SPECIFICATIONS

PH. 

P. 02 6959 1957   E. piltzcr@bigpond.net.au© PCR BUILDING SERVICES PTY LTD 2015.  PLANS AND FACADES ARE ARTISTS IMPRESSIONS 
ONLY AND ARE NOT DRAWN TO SCALE.  DIMENSIONS, ROOM SIZES AND AREAS MAY VARY

FAIRVIEW 2 3 2


